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Capacities

Drum volume

Mixing capacity
Performances

Power source

Technical characteristics
Base unit part number
Ring towing bar type

Ball towing bar type
Unladen weight

Tilting wheel diameter

Engine brand

340 |
2801

Gasoline
I
52737764
52737764
52737765
285kg
625 mm

Worms & Robin
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This publication provides a description of the configuration versions and options for Manitou products, which may differ
for equipment. The equipment presented in this brochure may be part of a series, as an option, or it may not be available,
depending on the versions. Manitou reserves the right, at any time and without notice, to amend the specifications
described and represented. The specifications provided do not bind the manufacturer. For more details, please contact your
Manitou agent. This is not a contractually binding document. The presentation of the products is not contractually binding.
List of specifications non-exhaustive. The logos as well as the visual identity of the company are owned by Manitou and
cannot be used without authorisation. All rights reserved. The photos and diagrams contained in this brochure are only
provided for consultation and information purposes.
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